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RECREATION

WEEK 12 RESULTS (Top players noted)

Team TopTen

I'm Rick James Pitch
Chris Coggins (TOP TEN)
Scott Etzel (TOP TEN)

Back Swing

Wade Roberts

Jeff Schleif (TOP TEN)
Shanks A Lot

Shawn McCreedy

Mike Mouradian (TOP TEN)
B&B

Brian Kober

Brian Timmler

Wild Wings West

Greg Schultheis (TOP TEN)

Matt Raebel
Gilmore Happy

Brian Poirier

Reed Cartwright
The Fore Horsemen

Tim Jankowski

Kyle Kautz
Shady Aces

Jack Tonnessen

Erik Tonnessen (TOP TEN)
Fore

Dave Multhauf (TOP TEN)

Tom Bohn
Putzes

Keith Polster (TOP TEN)

Jim Olson
Hot Box Hole In Oners

Danny Bohn

Joseph Mcdonald
Stroke Brokers

Kevin Brehmer

Jeff Noren
The Good and The Bad

Eric Mather

Greg Petermann
Putt Buddies

Michael Lang

PJ Dahlberg
Sultans of Swing

Chris Garrett

Scott Hanson
Just Tap It In

Ed Filmyer

Brian Trampe
Jack Daniels

Kirk Larson

Paul Kosanke
Breakfast Balls

Michael Russell

Brian Rennicke

Jeff's Spirits
Jerry Mathson
John Striepling
Bogey Bums
Ryan Treleven (TOP TEN)
Nick Treleven
Blue Dogs
Daniel Roos
Jason Roos (TOP TEN)
[AGG2
Dawn Pilolla
Sarah Weinrich
Caddyshack
Kyle Polster
Dan Buss
2 Guys 1 Club
Joshua Hemmer
Bob Goetz
Eagles
Mike Leonhard
Jonathan Lenz
Big Swinging Richards

Brendan McCarthy

Brandon Miller
The Slice Girls

Dennis Clement

Alexandra Clement
Double Dash

Jeremy Gothard

Bob Hetzel

Strokes

93
45
48
90
44
46
86
41
45

24.75
10.25
14.5
20.63
8.38
12.25
16.5
475
11.75
5.25
2
3.25
9.5

2

7.5
11.26
2.88
8.38
28.75
10.75

5.75

3.75
15.38

10.88
16.26
6.88
9.38

28.62

16.62
5.12
3.12

18.63
5.75
12.88
18.37
9.25
9.12
5.62

3.62
18.26

6.88
11.38

18.75
15.75

16.88

13.38

20

23.88

5.88
9.75

7.75
15.75

13.75

9.38

4.38

10.25

8.25

Net Strokes

68.25
34.75
33.50
69.37
35.62
33.75
69.50
36.25
33.25
7175
36.00
35.75
72.50
35.00
37.50
72.74
36.12
36.62
73.25
36.25
37.00
74.25
40.00
34.25
74.62
35.50
39.12
75.74
34.12
41.62
77.00
37.00
40.00
77.38
38.00
39.38
77.88
37.88
40.00
78.37
36.25
42.12
79.63
39.75
39.88
80.38
37.00
43.38
80.74
41.12
39.62
81.00
36.00
45.00
81.25
42.25
39.00
83.12
35.50
47.62
84.00
49.00
35.00
84.12
48.00
36.12
84.25
40.00
44.25
84.25
36.00
48.25
84.62
39.62
45.00
87.75
42.00
45.75
90.50
37.50
53.00
93.75
56.00
38.75

New HC
24.33]
10.11
14.22
20.33]

8.33]
12
16.22]
4.78]
11.44
5.22]
2|
3.22]
9.67|
2|
7.67|
11.33]
2.89]
8.44]
28.78|
10.78
18
5.56|
2|
3.56
15.66|
4.44)
11.22
16.67|
6.67|
10
4.11]
2|
211
29.22|
12.22
17|
5.66|
3.33]
2.33]
19.34|
5.78,
13.56
19|
9.44]
9.56
6.33]
2|
4.33]
19.22]
7.44
11.78
4.22]
2|
2.22]
19.77|
16.44
3.33]
17.11]
3.44]
13.67
20|

18]

2|
23.89
18]
5.89
10.33]
211
8.22
16.67|
2|
14.67
10.22]
4.78
5.44)
10.78|
2|
8.78
22.67|
4.67
18]
30.56
18]

12.56)

STANDINGS
Place WeekRank  Points
1 James Pitch 1 700
2 31115 Fore 9 175|
3 2904.33 Eagles 25 42|
4 2656.33 Putt Buddies 14 100
5 2435 Bogey Bums 20 55|
6 2384 Shanks A Lot 3 350
7 2287 Shady Aces 8 200
8 2226 B&B 4 325
9 2206.33 The Good and The Bad 13 110
10 2185.5 Wild Wings West 5 300
11 2013 2Guys 1Club 23 45|
12 1991.67 Big Swinging Richards 26 40
13 1966.5 Stroke Brokers 12 120
14 1849 Back Swing 2 400
15 1706.5 Gilmore Happy 6 275
16 1705 JustTap ItIn 16 80
17 1658.67 Breakfast Balls 18 65
18 1634.5 Hot Box Hole In Oners 11 130
19 1521 Jack Daniels 17 70
20 1513.5 C 23 45|
21 1397.5 Sultans of Swing 15 90
22 1397 Putzes 10 150
23 1323 The Fore Horsemen 7 225
24 1247 Double Dash 28 36
25 1242.67 Blue Dogs 21 50
26 887.5 Jeff's Spirits 19 60
27 670 AGG2 22 48]
28 513 The Slice Girls 27 38]




