



INDOOR GOLF LEAGUE
MONDAY NIGHT

WEEK 12

WEEK 12 RESULTS (Top players noted)

Team	TopTen	Strokes	HC	Net Strokes	New HC
I'm Rick James Pitch		93	24.75	68.25	24.33
	Chris Coggins (TOP TEN)	45	10.25	34.75	10.11
	Scott Etzel (TOP TEN)	48	14.5	33.50	14.22
Back Swing		90	20.63	69.37	20.33
	Wade Roberts	44	8.38	35.62	8.33
	Jeff Schleif (TOP TEN)	46	12.25	33.75	12
Shanks A Lot		86	16.5	69.50	16.22
	Shawn McCreedy	41	4.75	36.25	4.78
	Mike Mouradian (TOP TEN)	45	11.75	33.25	11.44
B&B		77	5.25	71.75	5.22
	Brian Kober	38	2	36.00	2
	Brian Timmler	39	3.25	35.75	3.22
Wild Wings West		82	9.5	72.50	9.67
	Greg Schutheis (TOP TEN)	37	2	35.00	2
	Matt Raebel	45	7.5	37.50	7.67
Gilmore Happy		84	11.26	72.74	11.33
	Brian Poirier	39	2.88	36.12	2.89
	Reed Cartwright	45	8.38	36.62	8.44
The Fore Horsemen		102	28.75	73.25	28.78
	Tim Jankowski	47	10.75	36.25	10.78
	Kyle Kautz	55	18	37.00	18
Shady Aces		80	5.75	74.25	5.56
	Jack Tonnessen	42	2	40.00	2
	Erik Tonnessen (TOP TEN)	38	3.75	34.25	3.56
Fore		90	15.38	74.62	15.66
	Dave Multhauf (TOP TEN)	40	4.5	35.50	4.44
	Tom Bohn	50	10.88	39.12	11.22
Putzes		92	16.26	75.74	16.67
	Keith Polster (TOP TEN)	41	6.88	34.12	6.67
	Jim Olson	51	9.38	41.62	10
Hot Box Hole In Oners		81	4	77.00	4.11
	Danny Bohn	39	2	37.00	2
	Joseph McDonald	42	2	40.00	2.11
Stroke Brokers		106	28.62	77.38	29.22
	Kevin Brehmer	50	12	38.00	12.22
	Jeff Noren	56	16.62	39.38	17
The Good and The Bad		83	5.12	77.88	5.66
	Eric Mather	41	3.12	37.88	3.33
	Greg Petermann	42	2	40.00	2.33
Putt Buddies		97	18.63	78.37	19.34
	Michael Lang	42	5.75	36.25	5.78
	PJ Dahlberg	55	12.88	42.12	13.56
Sultans of Swing		98	18.37	79.63	19
	Chris Garrett	49	9.25	39.75	9.44
	Scott Hanson	49	9.12	39.88	9.56
Just Tap It In		86	5.62	80.38	6.33
	Ed Filmeyer	39	2	37.00	2
	Brian Trampe	47	3.62	43.38	4.33
Jack Daniels		99	18.26	80.74	19.22
	Kirk Larson	48	6.88	41.12	7.44
	Paul Kosanke	51	11.38	39.62	11.78
Breakfast Balls		85	4	81.00	4.22
	Michael Russell	38	2	36.00	2
	Brian Rennie	47	2	45.00	2.22
Jeff's Spirits		100	18.75	81.25	19.77
	Jerry Mathson	58	15.75	42.25	16.44
	John Striepling	42	3	39.00	3.33
Bogey Bums		100	16.88	83.12	17.11
	Ryan Treleven (TOP TEN)	39	3.5	35.50	3.44
	Nick Treleven	61	13.38	47.62	13.67
Blue Dogs		104	20	84.00	20
	Daniel Roos	67	18	49.00	18
	Jason Roos (TOP TEN)	37	2	35.00	2
AGG2		108	23.88	84.12	23.89
	Dawn Pilolla	66	18	48.00	18
	Sarah Weinrich	42	5.88	36.12	5.89
Caddyshack		94	9.75	84.25	10.33
	Kyle Polster	42	2	40.00	2.11
	Dan Buss	52	7.75	44.25	8.22
2 Guys 1 Club		100	15.75	84.25	16.67
	Joshua Hemmer	38	2	36.00	2
	Bob Goetz	62	13.75	48.25	14.67
Eagles		94	9.38	84.62	10.22
	Mike Leonhard	44	4.38	39.62	4.78
	Jonathan Lenz	50	5	45.00	5.44
Big Swinging Richards		98	10.25	87.75	10.78
	Brendan McCarthy	44	2	42.00	2
	Brandon Miller	54	8.25	45.75	8.78
The Slice Girls		113	22.5	90.50	22.67
	Dennis Clement	42	4.5	37.50	4.67
	Alexandra Clement	71	18	53.00	18
Double Dash		124	30.25	93.75	30.56
	Jeremy Gothard	73	18	55.00	18
	Bob Hetzel	51	12.25	38.75	12.56

STANDINGS

Place	Season Points	Team	WeekRank	Points
1	3255	I'm Rick James Pitch	1	700
2	3111.5	Fore	9	175
3	2904.33	Eagles	25	42
4	2656.33	Putt Buddies	14	100
5	2435	Bogey Bums	20	55
6	2384	Shanks A Lot	3	350
7	2287	Shady Aces	8	200
8	2226	B&B	4	325
9	2206.33	The Good and The Bad	13	110
10	2185.5	Wild Wings West	5	300
11	2013	2 Guys 1 Club	23	45
12	1991.67	Big Swinging Richards	26	40
13	1966.5	Stroke Brokers	12	120
14	1849	Back Swing	2	400
15	1706.5	Gilmore Happy	6	275
16	1705	Just Tap It In	16	80
17	1658.67	Breakfast Balls	18	65
18	1634.5	Hot Box Hole In Oners	11	130
19	1521	Jack Daniels	17	70
20	1513.5	Caddyshack	23	45
21	1397.5	Sultans of Swing	15	90
22	1397	Putzes	10	150
23	1323	The Fore Horsemen	7	225
24	1247	Double Dash	28	36
25	1242.67	Blue Dogs	21	50
26	887.5	Jeff's Spirits	19	60
27	670	AGG2	22	48
28	513	The Slice Girls	27	38